> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Coupe du Monde Segovia 2024-01-20 J S F | A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 1 20.01.2024 Referee: MUROLO Massimiliano (ITA) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)
ESP RUIZ BELATEGI June D/0 D/0 D/0 D/2 D/4 V/5 0.17 11 28 -17
UZB HERRERA LARA Luisa V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 D2 V/5 0.67 26 17 9
Fernanda
GER STEMPER Lena V/5 V/5 DA V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 26 15 11
ESP JIMENO MORA Lucia  V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 0.67 23 16 7
GBR FEREDAY Jessica V/5 D/3 D/0 D/3 V/5 D/3 033 19 26 -7
FRA GITTON Camille V/5 V/5 D/4 D/2 D/4 V/5 0.5 25 24 1
ROU | FUSEA Anastasia D/3 D/1 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.33 19 23 -4
Pool 2 Piste 2 20.01.2024 Referee: SOPRANA Francesco Maria (ITA) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
DECKER Laura (USA)
ESP MARTIN HERNANDEZ D/3 D/0 D/2 V/5 D/4 D/2 0.17 16 25 -9
Laia
ROU COVALIU Amalia V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 14 16
USA LIU Sophie V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.67 26 15 11
ESP GARNELO HERMIDA  V/5 D/2 D/4 D/3 D/0 D/3 0.17 17 27 -10
Pilar
GBR  LEES Lucia D/0 D/ D/0 V/5 D/0 D/3 017 9 28 -19
FRA TORI Toscane V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 15 14
GER HERBON Cisanne V/5 D/ D/ V/5 V/5 D/3 0.5 20 23 -3
Pool 3 Piste 3 20.01.2024 Referee: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
MARCOS Sandra (ESP)
CHN  WEI Hailun V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/2 V/5 067 24 14 10
ITA RESCINITI Chiara D/2 DA D/2 V/5 V/5 D/2 033 17 24 -7
ESP FERNANDEZ AVILA D/1 V/5 D/1 D/1 D/2 V/5 0.33 15 24 -9
Mar
UZB PERDIBAEVA Gulistan  V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 7 23
GER | WEILAND Mia D/0 D/ V/5 D/0 V/5 DA 0.33 12 24 -12
FRA SIMONS Pauline V/5 D/3 V/5 D/ D/3 V/5 0.5 22 20 2
ROU PATRANOIU Petra D/ V/5 D/3 D/ V/5 DA 0.33 16 23 -7
Pool 4 Piste 4 20.01.2024 Referee: SIRITEANU Alexandru (ROU) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
DRAPIER Nicolas (FRA)
POR  SILVA Ines Isabel V/5 V/5 D2 V/5 D2 V/5 0.67 24 17 7
ITA  SPICA Manuela D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 12 16
AUT CORN Frida D/2 DA DA D/0 DA DA 0 6 30 -24
ROU SERBAN Denisa V/5 DA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 26 15 11
FRA PERRIER Louann D/2 D/2 V/5 D/2 D/3 D/2 017 16 25 -9
GER GRAUDINS Viktoria V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 18 8

ESP LORA GOMA Maria D/0 D/0 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/2 033 14 23 -9
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PATRICE Aurore
VIALE Mariella

VELA DE PANDO
Marta

TANZMEISTER
Franziska

POSSICK Lola
BENCIU Rosemarie
LEWIS Nina

6 20.01.2024

HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines

GUBITZ Emilia
ZOU Yelin

VERDE ALONSO
Valeria

GIRAUD Celine

BECHYNOVA Karolina

KIM Zoe

7 20.01.2024

GONZALEZ ALCALDE

Candela

ANDRES Charmaine

HWANG Gabriela Maria

Lin
RINCON ALVAREZ
Mireia

ZHENG Shanshan

SERBANOIU Andreea

MANGA Alejandra
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BUENADICHA GARCIA
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ROBINEAUX Rita
HUSEYNOVA Zarifa

SOLERA SANCHEZ
Daniela

HERBON Felice
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KOUROUSI Anna
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ROHR LOPEZ Petra
SULLIVAN Siobhan
JAKSYBAEVA Nargiza
DEL PALACIO Lucia
RAO Xueyi
GIOVANNELLI Amelia
BRIERLEY Bethany
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Victoria

LEGARET Emmy
VILLEGAS Fabiola
SHOMAN Jenna
BORRELLI Elisabetta
SHAN Yifan
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> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Coupe du Monde Segovia 2024-01-20 J S F 1 A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind.
1 PAN Qimiao 14 CHN 6 6 30 4 1

2 HILD Nisha 17 USA 6 6 30 6 1

3 PERDIBAEVA Gulistan 18 uUzB 6 6 30 7 1

4 SULLIVAN Siobhan 18 USA 6 6 30 10 1

5 COVALIU Amalia 15 ROU 6 6 30 14 1

5 SHOMAN Jenna 18 USA 6 6 30 14 1

7 KIM Zoe 19 USA 5 6 29 11 0.833
8 SPICA Manuela 19 ITA 5 6 28 12 0.833
9 VIALE Mariella 18 ITA 5 6 27 12 0.833
10 BENCIU Rosemarie 17 ROU 5 6 26 11 0.833
11 TORI Toscane 19 FRA 5 6 29 15 0.833
12 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 17 AZE 5 6 27 13 0.833
13 MANGA Alejandra 18 FRA 5 6 28 15 0.833
14 POSSICK Lola 18 USA 5 6 27 14 0.833
15 BECHYNOVA Karolina 19 CZE 5 6 25 12 0.833
16 JAKSYBAEVA Nargiza 16 uzB 5 6 29 17 0.833
17 D-SALLOWS Keira 16 GBR 5 6 27 15 0.833
18 HERBON Felice 19 GER 5 6 26 14 0.833
19 ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline 18 USA 5 6 25 13 0.833
20 CHEN Ying 18 CHN 5 6 27 16 0.833
21 SERBAN Denisa 19 ROU 5 6 26 15 0.833
21 STEMPER Lena 18 GER 5 6 26 15 0.833
23 LENTINI Francesca Romana 15 ITA 5 6 27 17 0.833
24 NICOLAI Alessandra 19 ITA 5 6 28 20 0.833
25 LIU Sophie 16 USA 4 6 26 15 0.667
26 GIRAUD Celine 17 FRA 4 6 25 14 0.667
27 HIRSCHFELD Anastasija 18 GER 4 6 24 14 0.667
27 WEI Hailun 19 CHN 4 6 24 14 0.667
29 GOMEZ VALERA Elena 17 ESP 4 6 28 19 0.667
30 HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda 17 uzB 4 6 26 17 0.667
31 GRAUDINS Viktoria 19 GER 4 6 26 18 0.667
32 WEI Jiayi 19 CHN 4 6 24 16 0.667
33 SILVA Ines Isabel 17 POR 4 6 24 17 0.667
34 JIMENO MORA Lucia 16 ESP 4 6 23 16 0.667
35 FAUR Elea 18 FRA 4 6 25 19 0.667
36 ZHENG Shanshan 19 CHN 4 6 22 16 0.667
37 SHAN Yifan 17 CHN 4 6 22 18 0.667
38 ROBINEAUX Rita 17 FRA 4 6 23 21 0.667
39 CHABROL Roxane 18 FRA 4 6 21 23 0.667
40 BORRELLI Elisabetta 17 ITA 3 6 26 21 0.5
40 MIKA Veronica 17 USA 3 6 26 21 0.5
42 HWANG Gabriela Maria Lin 16 PUR 3 6 25 20 0.5
43 BRAVO Leire 19 ESP 3 6 24 20 0.5
43 VILLEGAS Fabiola 18 ESP 3 6 24 20 0.5
45 BRIERLEY Bethany 18 GBR 3 6 22 18 0.5
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KOBER Josephine
KURZAWA Marisa Victoria
RAO Xueyi
SIMONS Pauline
GITTON Camille
GIOVANNELLI Amelia
ANDRES Charmaine
FREEDMAN Janna
NITSCHMANN Tiziana
MA Caoqgian
VALVERDE Ines
POLLI Maria Clementina
GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela
HERBON Cisanne
JUNG Irene
ARRIBET Emma
PAUL Lila
GUBITZ Emilia
SERBANOIU Andreea
SHOKIROVA Samira
JANE Melissa
SOLERA SANCHEZ Daniela
FUSEA Anastasia
KOHL Polina
MENDIOLA Ingrid
ORTIZ HERAS Iria
LEGARET Emmy
GRAUDINS Catalin
FEREDAY Jessica
RESCINITI Chiara
PATRANOIU Petra
PATRICE Aurore
ZOU Yelin
PICCOLI Alessia
DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna
FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar
LORA GOMA Maria
LEWIS Nina
TANZMEISTER Franziska
WEILAND Mia
MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia
PERRIER Louann
GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar
VERDE ALONSO Valeria
WESTWELL Amy
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101 DEL RIO MORENO Belen
101 VALVERDE MATE Henar
103  CORN Frida
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. RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE [HTERATICNS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
; Coupe du Monde Segovia 2024-01-20 J S F | A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
PAN Qimiao CHN
BYE o
PAN Qimiao CHN D/14

SHOKIROVA Sam... UZB V/15
SHOKIROVA Sam... UZB V/15

SERBANOIU And... ROU D/9

SILVA Ines Isabel POR

BYE
SILVA Ines Isabel POR D2
. WEI Jiayi CHN V/15
WEI Jiayi CHN
BYE

D-SALLOWS Keira  GBR

BYE .
D-SALLOWS Keira GBR V/15

SIMONS Pauline FRA D/13
DOBOS SAAVED... ESP D/10

SIMONS Pauline FRA V/15

RAO Xueyi CHN  V/15

FERNANDEZ AVI... ESP  D/9 )
RAO Xueyi CHN  D/13

JAKSYBAEVA Na... UZB V/15
JAKSYBAEVA Na... UZB

BYE



VIALE Mariella

BYE

GRAUDINS Catalin

VALVERDE Ines

BORRELLI Elisab...

BYE

NICOLAI Alessan...

BYE

LIU Sophie

BYE

MIKA Veronica

BYE

POLLI Maria Clem...

LEGARET Emmy

SPICA Manuela
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VIALE Mariella
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SPICA Manuela
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COVALIU Amalia

BYE

KOHL Polina

HERBON Cisanne

SHAN Yifan

BYE

HIRSCHFELD An...

BYE

STEMPER Lena

BYE

BRAVO Leire

BYE

FREEDMAN Janna

PATRANOIU Petra

HUSEYNOVA Zar...

BYE

ROU

GER

GER

CHN

GER

GER

ESP

USA

ROU

AZE

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/10

COVALIU Amalia

HERBON Cisanne

SHAN Yifan

HIRSCHFELD An...

STEMPER Lena

BRAVO Leire

FREEDMAN Janna

HUSEYNOVA Zar...

ROU
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CHN
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D/12
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MANGA Alejandra

BYE

PATRICE Aurore

ANDRES Charma...

BRIERLEY Betha...

TANZMEISTER F...

CHEN Ying

BYE

GOMEZ VALERA...

BYE

ZHENG Shanshan

BYE

ARRIBET Emma

FUSEA Anastasia

SULLIVAN Siobha...

BYE

FRA

FRA

USA

GBR

AUT

CHN

ESP

CHN

FRA

ROU

USA

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/11

MANGA Alejandra

PATRICE Aurore

BRIERLEY Betha...

CHEN Ying

GOMEZ VALERA...

ZHENG Shanshan

ARRIBET Emma

SULLIVAN Siobha...

FRA

FRA

GBR

CHN

ESP

CHN

FRA

USA

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/8

D/13

V/15

D/12

V/15



PERDIBAEVA Gu...

BYE

SOLERA SANCH...

PAUL Lila

FAUR Elea

BYE

HERRERA LARA ...

BYE

ENGELMAN-SAN...

BYE

LEWIS Nina

KOBER Josephine

GIOVANNELLI Am...

ZOU Yelin

POSSICK Lola

BYE

uzB

ESP

USA

FRA

uzB

USA

GBR

GER

ITA

AUS

USA

D/3

V/15

D/5

V/15

V/15

D/6

PERDIBAEVA Gu...

PAUL Lila

FAUR Elea

HERRERA LARA ...

ENGELMAN-SAN...

KOBER Josephine

GIOVANNELLI Am...

POSSICK Lola

uzB

USA

FRA

uzB

USA

GER

ITA

USA

V/15

D/8

D/11

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/6

V/15



TORI Toscane

BYE

RESCINITI Chiara

NITSCHMANN Ti...

VILLEGAS Fabiola

BYE

SERBAN Denisa

BYE

WEI Hailun

BYE

ROBINEAUX Rita

BYE

JUNG Irene

MENDIOLA Ingrid

SHOMAN Jenna

BYE

FRA

ITA

GER

ESP

ROU

CHN

FRA

USA

MEX

USA

D/8

V/15

V/15

D/11

TORI Toscane

NITSCHMANN Ti...

VILLEGAS Fabiola

SERBAN Denisa

WEI Hailun

ROBINEAUX Rita

JUNG Irene

SHOMAN Jenna

FRA

GER

ESP

ROU

CHN

FRA

USA

USA

V/15

D/4

D/14

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/12

V/15



KIM Zoe

BYE

ORTIZ HERAS Iria

GONZALEZ ALCA...

CHABROL Roxane

BYE

GIRAUD Celine

BYE

LENTINI Frances...

BYE

HWANG Gabriela...

BYE

MA Caogian

FEREDAY Jessica

BENCIU Rosema...

BYE

USA

ESP

ESP

FRA

FRA

ITA

PUR

CHN

GBR

ROU

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/5

KIM Zoe

GONZALEZ ALCA...

CHABROL Roxane

GIRAUD Celine

LENTINI Frances...

HWANG Gabriela...

MA Caogian

BENCIU Rosema...

USA

ESP

FRA

FRA

ITA

PUR

CHN

ROU

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/11

D/5

V/15

V/15

D/11



BECHYNOVA Kar... CZE

BYE BECHYNOVAKar... CZE V/15

. GITTON Camille FRA D/13
PICCOLI Alessia ITA D/9

GITTON Camille FRA V/15

KURZAWA Maris... GER V/15

... ESP D/3
LORA GOMA Ma KURZAWA Maris... GER D/t

. HERBON Felice GER V/15
HERBON Felice GER

BYE

GRAUDINS Vikto... GER

BYE GRAUDINS Vikto... GER  D/7

JIMENO MORAL... ESP V/15
JIMENO MORAL... ESP

BYE
GUBITZ Emilia GER D7
ANE Meli GBR V/15
J elssa JANE Melissa GBR V/15
) HILD Nisha USA D/13
HILD Nisha USA
BYE

2024-01-21



FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
PAN Qimiao

SHOKIROVA Sam...

SILVA Ines Isabel

WEI Jiayi

D-SALLOWS Keira

SIMONS Pauline

RAO Xueyi

JAKSYBAEVA Na...

VIALE Mariella

VALVERDE Ines

BORRELLI Elisab...

NICOLAI Alessan...

LIU Sophie

MIKA Veronica

POLLI Maria Clem...

SPICA Manuela

CHN

uzB

POR

CHN

GBR

FRA

CHN

uzB

ITA

ESP

ITA

ITA

USA

USA

ITA

ITA

D/14

V/15

D/2

V/15

V/15

D/13

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/9

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/13

D/5

V/15

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Place

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Coupe du Monde Segovia 2024-01-20 J S

Tableau of 32

SHOKIROVA Sam...

WEI Jiayi

D-SALLOWS Keira

JAKSYBAEVA Na...

VIALE Mariella

NICOLAI Alessan...

LIU Sophie

SPICA Manuela

UzB

CHN

GBR

UzB

ITA

ITA

USA

ITA

D/12

V/15

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/3

V/15

D/14

Tableau of 16

WEI Jiayi

JAKSYBAEVA Na...

VIALE Mariella

LIU Sophie

F | A
Tableau of 8
CHN V/15
UzB D/14
WEI Jiayi CHN
VIALE Mariella ITA
ITA V/15
USA D/2

V/15

D/13



COVALIU Amalia

HERBON Cisanne

SHAN Yifan

HIRSCHFELD An...

STEMPER Lena

BRAVO Leire

FREEDMAN Janna

HUSEYNOVA Zar...

MANGA Alejandra

PATRICE Aurore

BRIERLEY Betha...

CHEN Ying

GOMEZ VALERA...

ZHENG Shanshan

ARRIBET Emma

SULLIVAN Siobha...

ROU

GER

CHN

GER

GER

ESP

USA

AZE

FRA

FRA

GBR

CHN

ESP

CHN

FRA

USA

V/15

D/4

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/12

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/8

D/13

V/15

D/12

V/15

COVALIU Amalia

HIRSCHFELD An...

STEMPER Lena

HUSEYNOVA Zar...

MANGA Alejandra

BRIERLEY Betha...

ZHENG Shanshan

SULLIVAN Siobha...

ROU

GER

GER

AZE

FRA

GBR

CHN

USA

V/15

D/12

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/8

D/10

V/15

COVALIU Amalia

HUSEYNOVA Zar...

MANGA Alejandra

SULLIVAN Siobha...

ROU

AZE

FRA

USA

D/10
V/15
HUSEYNOVA Zar... AZE
SULLIVAN Siobha... USA
D/11
V/15

D/13

V/15



PERDIBAEVA Gu...

PAUL Lila

FAUR Elea

HERRERA LARA ...

ENGELMAN-SAN...

KOBER Josephine

GIOVANNELLI Am...

POSSICK Lola

TORI Toscane

NITSCHMANN Ti...

VILLEGAS Fabiola

SERBAN Denisa

WEI Hailun

ROBINEAUX Rita

JUNG Irene

SHOMAN Jenna

uzB

USA

FRA

uzB

USA

GER

ITA

USA

FRA

GER

ESP

ROU

CHN

FRA

USA

USA

V/15

D/8

D/11

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/4

D/14

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/12

V/15

PERDIBAEVA Gu...

HERRERA LARA ...

KOBER Josephine

POSSICK Lola

TORI Toscane

SERBAN Denisa

ROBINEAUX Rita

SHOMAN Jenna

uzB

uzB

GER

USA

FRA

ROU

FRA

USA

V/15

D/10

D/5

V/15

V/15

D/13

D/7

V/15

PERDIBAEVA Gu...

POSSICK Lola

TORI Toscane

SHOMAN Jenna

UzB

USA

FRA

USA

V/15
D/14
PERDIBAEVA Gu... UZB
SHOMAN Jenna USA
D/11
V/15

DA

V/15



KIM Zoe

GONZALEZ ALCA...

CHABROL Roxane

GIRAUD Celine

LENTINI Frances...

HWANG Gabriela...

MA Caogian

BENCIU Rosema...

BECHYNOVA Kar...

GITTON Camille

KURZAWA Maris...

HERBON Felice

GRAUDINS Vikto...

JIMENO MORA L...

JANE Melissa

HILD Nisha

2024-01-21

USA

ESP

FRA

FRA

ITA

PUR

CHN

ROU

CZE

FRA

GER

GER

GER

ESP

GBR

USA

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/11

D/5

V/15

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/13

D/11

V/15

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/13

KIM Zoe

CHABROL Roxane

HWANG Gabriela...

MA Caogian

BECHYNOVA Kar...

HERBON Felice

JIMENO MORA L...

JANE Melissa

USA

FRA

PUR

CHN

CZE

GER

ESP

GBR

V/15

D/9

D/11

V/15

D/6

V/15

D/8

V/15

KIM Zoe

MA Caogian

HERBON Felice

JANE Melissa

USA

CHN

GER

GBR

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/6

KIM Zoe

HERBON Felice

USA

GER

V/15

D/11



. RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE TERNATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
; Coupe du Monde Segovia 2024-01-20 J S F 1 A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finales Final
WEI Jiayi CHN V/15
VIALE Mariella ITA  D/13 Lo
WEI Jiayi CHN  V/15

SULLIVAN Siobha... USA  D/9
HUSEYNOVA Zar... AZE D/13

SULLIVAN Siobha... USA  V/i5
1obna WEI Jiayi CHN  V/5

SHOMAN Jenna USA D/10
PERDIBAEVA Gu... UzB DA

SHOMAN Jenn USA V/15
enna SHOMAN Jenna USA V/15

KIM Zoe USA D12
KIM Zoe USA V/15

HERBON Felice GER D/11

2024-01-21



* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Date

Coupe du Monde Segovia 2024-01-20

WEI Jiayi

SHOMAN Jenna

KIM Zoe

SULLIVAN Siobhan
PERDIBAEVA Gulistan
VIALE Mariella
HUSEYNOVA Zarifa
HERBON Felice
COVALIU Amalia

TORI Toscane

MANGA Alejandra
POSSICK Lola
JAKSYBAEVA Nargiza
LIU Sophie

MA Caoqgian

JANE Melissa

SPICA Manuela
BECHYNOVA Karolina
D-SALLOWS Keira
SERBAN Denisa
STEMPER Lena
NICOLAI Alessandra
HIRSCHFELD Anastasija
HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda
JIMENO MORA Lucia
ZHENG Shanshan
ROBINEAUX Rita
CHABROL Roxane
HWANG Gabriela Maria Lin
BRIERLEY Bethany
KOBER Josephine
SHOKIROVA Samira
PAN Qimiao

HILD Nisha

BENCIU Rosemarie
ENGELMAN-SANZ Madeline
CHEN Ying

LENTINI Francesca Romana
GIRAUD Celine

WEI Hailun

GOMEZ VALERA Elena
GRAUDINS Viktoria
SILVA Ines Isabel

FAUR Elea

SHAN Yifan

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

S

F

A

Nationality
CHN
USA
USA
USA
uzB
ITA
AZE
GER
ROU
FRA
FRA
USA
uUzB
USA
CHN
GBR
ITA
CZE
GBR
ROU
GER
ITA
GER
uzB
ESP
CHN
FRA
FRA
PUR
GBR
GER
uzB
CHN
USA
ROU
USA
CHN
ITA
FRA
CHN
ESP
GER
POR
FRA
CHN

Age
20
18
20
19
19
19
18
20
16
20
19
19
17
17
20
19
20
20
17
20
19
19
19
18
17
20
18
19
17
19
19
19
15
18
18
18
19
16
18
20
18
19
18
19
18



46
46
48
48
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
88
90
91
92
93

94
95

Rank

ST \CT \C RN \C TR \C R \C TR \C R \C T \C IR \C I N AN RN \CH "N BN SN BN )

O O O O O o o o o

o

Points

Name
BORRELLI Elisabetta
MIKA Veronica
BRAVO Leire
VILLEGAS Fabiola
KURZAWA Marisa Victoria
RAO Xueyi
SIMONS Pauline
GITTON Camille
GIOVANNELLI Amelia
FREEDMAN Janna
NITSCHMANN Tiziana
VALVERDE Ines
POLLI Maria Clementina
GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela
HERBON Cisanne
JUNG Irene
ARRIBET Emma
PAUL Lila
PATRICE Aurore
ANDRES Charmaine
GUBITZ Emilia
SERBANOIU Andreea
SOLERA SANCHEZ Daniela
FUSEA Anastasia
KOHL Polina
MENDIOLA Ingrid
ORTIZ HERAS Iria
LEGARET Emmy
GRAUDINS Catalin
FEREDAY Jessica
RESCINITI Chiara
PATRANOIU Petra
ZOU Yelin
PICCOLI Alessia
DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna
FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar
LORA GOMA Maria
LEWIS Nina
TANZMEISTER Franziska
WEILAND Mia
MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia
PERRIER Louann
GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar
VERDE ALONSO Valeria
WESTWELL Amy
PARAMO PENA Gadea
KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi
DEL PALACIO Lucia

BUENADICHA GARCIA Jimena
RUIZ BELATEGI June

Nationality
ITA
USA
ESP
ESP
GER
CHN
FRA
FRA
ITA
USA
GER
ESP
ITA
ESP
GER
USA
FRA
USA
FRA
USA
GER
ROU
ESP
ROU
GER
MEX
ESP
FRA
GER
GBR
ITA
ROU
AUS
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
AUT
GER
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
GBR
ESP
GRE
ESP

ESP
ESP

Age
18
18
20
19
18
19
20
18
20
18
19
19
19
20
16
17
18
17
18
17
17
19
18
17
17
20
17
18
18
18
19
18
17
20
19
19
16
18
20
16
17
18
18
17
20
15
16
19

19
16



Rank
96
97
98
99
100
101
101
103
104
105

2024-01-21

O O O O O o o o o o

Points

Name
HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines
LEES Lucia
VELA DE PANDO Marta
RINCON ALVAREZ Mireia
HATEM SIVIRA Ivana
DEL RIO MORENO Belen
VALVERDE MATE Henar
CORN Frida
ROHR LOPEZ Petra
YAO Annabelle

Nationality
ESP
GBR
ESP
ESP
VEN
ESP
ESP
AUT
ESP
HKG

Age
15
18
19
18
20
16
17
19
17
16



